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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     60   0:28:00.9   226  Carson Solis              Beecher IL                9:02.2  | M 25 - 29     1     1 OA   0:16:49.2    98  Steven Bugarin            Chicago IL                5:25.5

F  1 - 14     2 AG     83   0:31:18.7    40  Aaliyah Cage              Manteno IL               10:06.0  | M 35 - 39     2     2 OA   0:18:38.7    93  Bryce M Baker             Bourbonnais IL            6:00.9

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.        5  Elizabeth Wenzel          Steger IL                         | M 25 - 29     3     3 OA   0:18:40.8    96  Kyle Dockemeyer           Wilmington IL             6:01.5

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.      225  Maya Howdeshell           Bonfield IL                       | M 45 - 49     4     1 MST  0:19:28.2   250  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                6:16.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     2 OA     23   0:22:59.5    95  Karalynn Brock            Wilmington IL             7:25.0  | M 50 - 54     5     1 AG   0:19:40.3    84  Matt Haffner              Darien IL                 6:20.7

F 15 - 19     1 AG     43   0:26:19.6    32  Nicole Woldhuis           Grant Park IL             8:29.5  | M 30 - 34     6     1 AG   0:20:09.4   272  Drew C Parsons            Kankakee IL               6:30.1

F 15 - 19     2 AG     81   0:31:09.2    62  Emma DeLong               Kankakee IL              10:03.0  | M 20 - 24     7     1 AG   0:20:25.1   283  Calvin Zirkle             Kankakee IL               6:35.2

F 15 - 19     3 AG     88   0:32:01.6   223  Laurel Oosterhouse        Bourbonnais IL           10:19.9  | M 35 - 39     8     1 AG   0:20:26.2   259  Mark Eichenlaub           Bourbonnais IL            6:35.5

F 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       23  Hannah Topalian           Bourbonnais IL                    | M 25 - 29     9     1 AG   0:20:34.6    76  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                6:38.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 24     1 AG    108   0:36:45.7    65  Stacy Whittington         Momence IL               11:51.5  | M 15 - 19    10     1 AG   0:21:12.8    97  Jacob Hascek              Bourbonnais IL            6:50.6

F 20 - 24     2 AG    117   0:38:50.5    15  Brianne Schafroth         Kankakee IL              12:31.8  | M 15 - 19    11     2 AG   0:21:16.8    11  Logan Cailteux            Clifton IL                6:51.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 OA     13   0:21:29.5   276  Lori Chong                Bourbonnais IL            6:56.0  | M 30 - 34    12     2 AG   0:21:28.4    88  Mike Janek                Kankakee IL               6:55.6

F 25 - 29     1 AG     66   0:28:32.1     9  Holly Schafroth           Kankakee IL               9:12.3  | F 25 - 29    13     1 OA   0:21:29.5   276  Lori Chong                Bourbonnais IL            6:56.0

F 25 - 29     2 AG     95   0:33:37.2   204  Jackie Carlson            Kankakee IL              10:50.7  | M 50 - 54    14     2 AG   0:21:30.5    80  Phil Newberry             Kankakee IL               6:56.3

F 25 - 29     3 AG    113   0:37:51.9    14  Tonya Smith               Watseka IL               12:12.9  | M 45 - 49    15     1 AG   0:21:42.2    68  Rich Matula               Homewood IL               7:00.1

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.        2  Megan Keller              Kankakee IL                       | M 30 - 34    16     3 AG   0:21:54.3    77  Tony Swafford             Bradley IL                7:04.0

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       17  Lindsey West              Orland Park IL                    | M 25 - 29    17     2 AG   0:21:57.0    33  Paul Schneider            Kankakee IL               7:04.8

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       30  Laurel Shipley            Naperville IL                     | M 40 - 44    18     1 AG   0:22:05.1   246  Jose Gomez                Chicago Heights IL        7:07.5

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.      242  Alycia Carter             Paxton IL                         | M 40 - 44    19     2 AG   0:22:22.2    83  David Dominguese          Waukesha WI               7:13.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     49   0:27:05.2   275  Coraly Garay              Bourbonnais IL            8:44.3  | M 45 - 49    20     2 AG   0:22:41.3   219  Tony D Webster            Herscher IL               7:19.1

F 30 - 34     2 AG     62   0:28:09.4    94  Amie Byrne                Bradley IL                9:05.0  | M 30 - 34    21     4      0:22:52.8   264  Lucas Huseman             Kankakee IL               7:22.8

F 30 - 34     3 AG     87   0:31:59.4    55  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              10:19.2  | M 45 - 49    22     3 AG   0:22:55.4   256  Brian Pritchard           Reddick IL                7:23.7

F 30 - 34     4       112   0:37:50.7    13  Shannon McGuckin          Watseka IL               12:12.5  | F 15 - 19    23     2 OA   0:22:59.5    95  Karalynn Brock            Wilmington IL             7:25.0

F 30 - 34     5       120   0:39:36.5    57  Lydia Bisping             Peoria IL                12:46.6  | M 15 - 19    24     3 AG   0:23:35.6    73  Donald Fordahl            Manteno IL                7:36.6

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       16  Amanda Fierce             Bourbonnais IL                    | M 45 - 49    25     4      0:23:44.5   247  Jose L Jimenez            Chicago Heights IL        7:39.5

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       56  Jodi Barrie               Bourbonnais IL                    | M 35 - 39    26     2 AG   0:23:58.1   267  Ian Nichols               Waukegan IL               7:43.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     3 OA     37   0:25:41.6   266  Ande’ Wegner              Bradley IL                8:17.3  | M 40 - 44    27     3 AG   0:23:59.0   228  Tony Solis                Beecher IL                7:44.2

F 35 - 39     1 AG     70   0:29:36.6    46  Jodii Grzeda              Willow Springs IL         9:33.1  | M  1 - 14    28     1 AG   0:24:00.1   257  Trey Pritchard            Reddick IL                7:44.5

F 35 - 39     2 AG     80   0:31:02.4   268  Raeanne Harvey            Rossville IL             10:00.8  | M 40 - 44    29     4      0:24:15.2    79  Glenn Tuuk                Beecher IL                7:49.4

F 35 - 39     3 AG     84   0:31:23.3    49  Kelly Martin              Bourbonnais IL           10:07.5  | M 15 - 19    30     4      0:24:23.2   280  Willie Devitt             Manteno IL                7:52.0

F 35 - 39     4       103   0:35:18.9   269  Sandra Silva              Cedar Lake IN            11:23.5  | M 70 - 99    31     1 AG   0:24:26.0   217  Ken R McMillen            Loda IL                   7:52.9

F 35 - 39     5       116   0:38:43.8    18  Teri Huchel               Hoopeston IL             12:29.6  | M 55 - 59    32     1 AG   0:24:45.7   258  Mike Goodwin              Dwight IL                 7:59.3

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       48  Bridget Good              Milford IL                        | M 30 - 34    33     5      0:24:49.1   271  Kevin Elliott             Beecher IL                8:00.4

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       51  Erin Olson                Alexis IL                         | M 35 - 39    34     3 AG   0:24:52.6   265  Rick Lagacy               Bourbonnais IL            8:01.5

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.      216  Denise Caparula           Manteno IL                        | M 15 - 19    35     5      0:25:21.5    81  Triston Gartner           Bourbonnais IL            8:10.8

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.      234  Carmen Rogers             Morris IL                         | M 50 - 54    36     3 AG   0:25:39.8    41  Daniel E Hall             Watseka IL                8:16.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 MST    42   0:26:16.3    31  Sara Woldhuis             Grant Park IL             8:28.5  | F 35 - 39    37     3 OA   0:25:41.6   266  Ande’ Wegner              Bradley IL                8:17.3

F 40 - 44     1 AG     61   0:28:07.1   227  Kellie Solis              Beecher IL                9:04.2  | M 55 - 59    38     2 AG   0:25:48.7   245  Craig Alberts             Ashkum IL                 8:19.6

F 40 - 44     2 AG     76   0:30:39.3   205  Corinn Wheeler            Herscher IL               9:53.3  | M 35 - 39    39     4      0:25:59.0    87  Aaron Demuth              Brookfield IL             8:22.9

F 40 - 44     3 AG     82   0:31:11.4   278  Tami Brinkman             Kankakee IL              10:03.7  | M 60 - 64    40     1 AG   0:26:07.1   254  Roger Smothers            Kankakee IL               8:25.5

F 40 - 44     4        89   0:32:07.6   235  Debbie Dye                Wilmington IL            10:21.8  | M 50 - 54    41     4      0:26:09.1   222  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL                8:26.2

F 40 - 44     5        98   0:34:31.6     6  Amy Wordlaw               Kankakee IL              11:08.3  | F 40 - 44    42     1 MST  0:26:16.3    31  Sara Woldhuis             Grant Park IL             8:28.5

F 40 - 44     6       104   0:35:20.7    91  Karen Delp                Rossville IL             11:24.1  | F 15 - 19    43     1 AG   0:26:19.6    32  Nicole Woldhuis           Grant Park IL             8:29.5

F 40 - 44     7       115   0:38:02.5    37  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               12:16.3  | M 55 - 59    44     3 AG   0:26:22.8   229  Ken Leonard               Milford IL                8:30.6

F 40 - 44     8       127   0:47:00.7   277  Cherise Ostrowski         Kankakee IL              15:09.9  | F 55 - 59    45     1 AG   0:26:28.6     7  Linda Van Burk            Rossville IL              8:32.5

F 40 - 44     9       128   0:48:10.1    34  Kathy Richey              Bourbonnais IL           15:32.3  | M 55 - 59    46     4      0:26:55.1    29  Kurt Hayes                Bourbonnais IL            8:41.0

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       43  Diane Rewerts             Manteno IL                        | F 45 - 49    47     1 AG   0:26:57.3   224  Linda Oosterhouse         Bourbonnais IL            8:41.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     47   0:26:57.3   224  Linda Oosterhouse         Bourbonnais IL            8:41.7  | M 50 - 54    48     5      0:26:59.6   279  Larry Burton              Martinton IL              8:42.5

F 45 - 49     2 AG     63   0:28:18.6    61  Amy DeLong                Kankakee IL               9:07.9  | F 30 - 34    49     1 AG   0:27:05.2   275  Coraly Garay              Bourbonnais IL            8:44.3

F 45 - 49     3 AG     65   0:28:22.1    42  Kim McClintock            Kankakee IL               9:09.1  | M 35 - 39    50     5      0:27:10.3   270  Paul Pitts                Highland IN               8:45.9

F 45 - 49     4        69   0:29:32.1    52  Deb Caspary               Clifton IL                9:31.6  | M 45 - 49    51     5      0:27:11.7   206  Erik A Wheeler            Herscher IL               8:46.4

F 45 - 49     5        91   0:32:57.9   251  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL           10:38.0  | M 50 - 54    52     6      0:27:17.6   210  Rob Ravens                Beecher IL                8:48.3

F 45 - 49     6       119   0:39:27.3    72  Karen Porth               Hoopeston IL             12:43.6  | M 55 - 59    53     5      0:27:24.8   240  Chris Duval               Bourbonnais IL            8:50.6

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       10  Jackie Hall               Kankakee IL                       | M 25 - 29    54     3 AG   0:27:35.8     8  Adam Hebert               Germantown Hills IL       8:54.1
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       64  Carol Voss                Bolingbrook IL                    | M 55 - 59    55     6      0:27:41.3    53  Daniel Gerber             Manteno IL                8:55.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     57   0:27:51.5    85  Carol M Pratt             Varna IL                  8:59.2  | M  1 - 14    56     2 AG   0:27:47.9   220  Cameron Webster           Herscher IL               8:58.0

F 50 - 54     2 AG     59   0:27:59.2   238  Maria DuFrain             Manteno IL                9:01.7  | F 50 - 54    57     1 AG   0:27:51.5    85  Carol M Pratt             Varna IL                  8:59.2

F 50 - 54     3 AG     94   0:33:36.0    36  Linda Curwick             Bourbonnais IL           10:50.3  | M 30 - 34    58     6      0:27:55.2   208  Jeremy Most               Watseka IL                9:00.4

F 50 - 54     4        97   0:33:48.3   209  Rose Most                 Manteno IL               10:54.3  | F 50 - 54    59     2 AG   0:27:59.2   238  Maria DuFrain             Manteno IL                9:01.7

F 50 - 54     5        99   0:34:34.8    26  Jackie Hernandez          Bradley IL               11:09.3  | F  1 - 14    60     1 AG   0:28:00.9   226  Carson Solis              Beecher IL                9:02.2

F 50 - 54     6       100   0:34:46.6   249  Patty Isit                Bartonville IL           11:13.1  | F 40 - 44    61     1 AG   0:28:07.1   227  Kellie Solis              Beecher IL                9:04.2

F 50 - 54     7       106   0:36:08.7    86  Jodi Brandenburg          Bradley IL               11:39.6  | F 30 - 34    62     2 AG   0:28:09.4    94  Amie Byrne                Bradley IL                9:05.0

F 50 - 54     8       110   0:37:24.2   230  Peg Hammer                Bourbonnais IL           12:03.9  | F 45 - 49    63     2 AG   0:28:18.6    61  Amy DeLong                Kankakee IL               9:07.9

F 50 - 54     9       122   0:40:50.1   253  Trudy Matheny             Bourbonnais IL           13:10.4  | M 30 - 34    64     7      0:28:19.5   260  Ryan Broom                Grant Park IL             9:08.2

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       20  Kathy DeGroot             St. Anne IL                       | F 45 - 49    65     3 AG   0:28:22.1    42  Kim McClintock            Kankakee IL               9:09.1

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       35  Cathy Schultz             Reddick IL                        | F 25 - 29    66     1 AG   0:28:32.1     9  Holly Schafroth           Kankakee IL               9:12.3

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.      241  Amy Luebchow              Buckley IL                        | M 60 - 64    67     2 AG   0:28:43.8    78  Don Haag                  Bradley IL                9:16.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     45   0:26:28.6     7  Linda Van Burk            Rossville IL              8:32.5  | M 70 - 99    68     2 AG   0:29:31.0   237  Ricardo Hernandez         Coal City IL              9:31.3

F 55 - 59     2 AG     73   0:29:49.9   243  MarySue Baker             West Peoria IL            9:37.4  | F 45 - 49    69     4      0:29:32.1    52  Deb Caspary               Clifton IL                9:31.6

F 55 - 59     3 AG     79   0:30:52.2    50  Nancy J Ruda              Kankakee IL               9:57.5  | F 35 - 39    70     1 AG   0:29:36.6    46  Jodii Grzeda              Willow Springs IL         9:33.1

F 55 - 59     4        85   0:31:27.0    59  Debbie Baxter             Centerville OH           10:08.7  | M 35 - 39    71     6      0:29:38.1    45  Scott A Grzeda            Willow Springs IL         9:33.6

F 55 - 59     5       125   0:43:26.5    60  Vickie Lakes              Miamisburg OH            14:00.8  | M 25 - 29    72     4      0:29:41.9   282  Ryan Clark                Kankakee IL               9:34.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 64     1 AG    121   0:40:18.5   255  Phyllis Smothers          Kankakee IL              13:00.2  | F 55 - 59    73     2 AG   0:29:49.9   243  MarySue Baker             West Peoria IL            9:37.4

F 60 - 64     2 AG    130   0:59:26.2    39  Marjorie Potteiger        Shorewood IL             19:10.4  | M 65 - 69    74     1 AG   0:30:11.6   248  Juan Gomez                Chicago Heights IL        9:44.4

F 60 - 64                   D.N.F.      202  Michelle Walsh            Bourbonnais IL                    | M 60 - 64    75     3 AG   0:30:19.1    92  Hill Love Jr              Bourbonnais IL            9:46.8

F 60 - 64                   D.N.F.      231  Dianne Hollister          Bloomington IL                    | F 40 - 44    76     2 AG   0:30:39.3   205  Corinn Wheeler            Herscher IL               9:53.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 65 - 99     1 AG    107   0:36:19.9   221  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              11:43.2  | M 25 - 29    77     5      0:30:42.5    58  Shannon Bisping           Peoria IL                 9:54.4

F 65 - 99     2 AG    111   0:37:38.8   262  Diane Kellenberger        Portage IN               12:08.6  | M 60 - 64    78     4      0:30:43.7   215  Dan Bullock               Bourbonnais IL            9:54.7

F 65 - 99     3 AG    118   0:39:06.2   244  Sandra Theobald           Peoria IL                12:36.8  | F 55 - 59    79     3 AG   0:30:52.2    50  Nancy J Ruda              Kankakee IL               9:57.5

F 65 - 99                   D.N.F.       47  Judy Kilbride             Kankakee IL                       | F 35 - 39    80     2 AG   0:31:02.4   268  Raeanne Harvey            Rossville IL             10:00.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     28   0:24:00.1   257  Trey Pritchard            Reddick IL                7:44.5  | F 15 - 19    81     2 AG   0:31:09.2    62  Emma DeLong               Kankakee IL              10:03.0

M  1 - 14     2 AG     56   0:27:47.9   220  Cameron Webster           Herscher IL               8:58.0  | F 40 - 44    82     3 AG   0:31:11.4   278  Tami Brinkman             Kankakee IL              10:03.7

M  1 - 14     3 AG     93   0:33:16.3    74  Alec Robinson             Bradley IL               10:44.0  | F  1 - 14    83     2 AG   0:31:18.7    40  Aaliyah Cage              Manteno IL               10:06.0

M  1 - 14     4       101   0:34:59.3   211  Jaxon Miller              Kankakee IL              11:17.2  | F 35 - 39    84     3 AG   0:31:23.3    49  Kelly Martin              Bourbonnais IL           10:07.5

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.      207  Conner Settles            Herscher IL                       | F 55 - 59    85     4      0:31:27.0    59  Debbie Baxter             Centerville OH           10:08.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 AG     10   0:21:12.8    97  Jacob Hascek              Bourbonnais IL            6:50.6  | M 35 - 39    86     7      0:31:54.3    82  Rob Spickerman            Naperville IL            10:17.5

M 15 - 19     2 AG     11   0:21:16.8    11  Logan Cailteux            Clifton IL                6:51.9  | F 30 - 34    87     3 AG   0:31:59.4    55  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              10:19.2

M 15 - 19     3 AG     24   0:23:35.6    73  Donald Fordahl            Manteno IL                7:36.6  | F 15 - 19    88     3 AG   0:32:01.6   223  Laurel Oosterhouse        Bourbonnais IL           10:19.9

M 15 - 19     4        30   0:24:23.2   280  Willie Devitt             Manteno IL                7:52.0  | F 40 - 44    89     4      0:32:07.6   235  Debbie Dye                Wilmington IL            10:21.8

M 15 - 19     5        35   0:25:21.5    81  Triston Gartner           Bourbonnais IL            8:10.8  | M 55 - 59    90     7      0:32:42.1   263  Craig Bundy               Kankakee IL              10:32.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 24     1 AG      7   0:20:25.1   283  Calvin Zirkle             Kankakee IL               6:35.2  | F 45 - 49    91     5      0:32:57.9   251  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL           10:38.0

M 20 - 24                   D.N.F.        3  Charles Grisham           Kankakee IL                       | M 45 - 49    92     6      0:32:59.1   252  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL           10:38.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     1 OA      1   0:16:49.2    98  Steven Bugarin            Chicago IL                5:25.5  | M  1 - 14    93     3 AG   0:33:16.3    74  Alec Robinson             Bradley IL               10:44.0

M 25 - 29     3 OA      3   0:18:40.8    96  Kyle Dockemeyer           Wilmington IL             6:01.5  | F 50 - 54    94     3 AG   0:33:36.0    36  Linda Curwick             Bourbonnais IL           10:50.3

M 25 - 29     1 AG      9   0:20:34.6    76  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                6:38.3  | F 25 - 29    95     2 AG   0:33:37.2   204  Jackie Carlson            Kankakee IL              10:50.7

M 25 - 29     2 AG     17   0:21:57.0    33  Paul Schneider            Kankakee IL               7:04.8  | M 30 - 34    96     8      0:33:38.8   203  Bryan Carlson             Kankakee IL              10:51.2

M 25 - 29     3 AG     54   0:27:35.8     8  Adam Hebert               Germantown Hills IL       8:54.1  | F 50 - 54    97     4      0:33:48.3   209  Rose Most                 Manteno IL               10:54.3

M 25 - 29     4        72   0:29:41.9   282  Ryan Clark                Kankakee IL               9:34.8  | F 40 - 44    98     5      0:34:31.6     6  Amy Wordlaw               Kankakee IL              11:08.3

M 25 - 29     5        77   0:30:42.5    58  Shannon Bisping           Peoria IL                 9:54.4  | F 50 - 54    99     5      0:34:34.8    26  Jackie Hernandez          Bradley IL               11:09.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     1 AG      6   0:20:09.4   272  Drew C Parsons            Kankakee IL               6:30.1  | F 50 - 54   100     6      0:34:46.6   249  Patty Isit                Bartonville IL           11:13.1

M 30 - 34     2 AG     12   0:21:28.4    88  Mike Janek                Kankakee IL               6:55.6  | M  1 - 14   101     4      0:34:59.3   211  Jaxon Miller              Kankakee IL              11:17.2

M 30 - 34     3 AG     16   0:21:54.3    77  Tony Swafford             Bradley IL                7:04.0  | M 30 - 34   102     9      0:35:01.0   212  Brett Miller              Kankakee IL              11:17.7

M 30 - 34     4        21   0:22:52.8   264  Lucas Huseman             Kankakee IL               7:22.8  | F 35 - 39   103     4      0:35:18.9   269  Sandra Silva              Cedar Lake IN            11:23.5

M 30 - 34     5        33   0:24:49.1   271  Kevin Elliott             Beecher IL                8:00.4  | F 40 - 44   104     6      0:35:20.7    91  Karen Delp                Rossville IL             11:24.1

M 30 - 34     6        58   0:27:55.2   208  Jeremy Most               Watseka IL                9:00.4  | M 70 - 99   105     3 AG   0:35:21.9    90  Richard Roth              Danville IL              11:24.5

M 30 - 34     7        64   0:28:19.5   260  Ryan Broom                Grant Park IL             9:08.2  | F 50 - 54   106     7      0:36:08.7    86  Jodi Brandenburg          Bradley IL               11:39.6

M 30 - 34     8        96   0:33:38.8   203  Bryan Carlson             Kankakee IL              10:51.2  | F 65 - 99   107     1 AG   0:36:19.9   221  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              11:43.2
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 30 - 34     9       102   0:35:01.0   212  Brett Miller              Kankakee IL              11:17.7  | F 20 - 24   108     1 AG   0:36:45.7    65  Stacy Whittington         Momence IL               11:51.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     2 OA      2   0:18:38.7    93  Bryce M Baker             Bourbonnais IL            6:00.9  | M 70 - 99   109     4      0:37:00.0   218  Robert Pool               Onarga IL                11:56.1

M 35 - 39     1 AG      8   0:20:26.2   259  Mark Eichenlaub           Bourbonnais IL            6:35.5  | F 50 - 54   110     8      0:37:24.2   230  Peg Hammer                Bourbonnais IL           12:03.9

M 35 - 39     2 AG     26   0:23:58.1   267  Ian Nichols               Waukegan IL               7:43.9  | F 65 - 99   111     2 AG   0:37:38.8   262  Diane Kellenberger        Portage IN               12:08.6

M 35 - 39     3 AG     34   0:24:52.6   265  Rick Lagacy               Bourbonnais IL            8:01.5  | F 30 - 34   112     4      0:37:50.7    13  Shannon McGuckin          Watseka IL               12:12.5

M 35 - 39     4        39   0:25:59.0    87  Aaron Demuth              Brookfield IL             8:22.9  | F 25 - 29   113     3 AG   0:37:51.9    14  Tonya Smith               Watseka IL               12:12.9

M 35 - 39     5        50   0:27:10.3   270  Paul Pitts                Highland IN               8:45.9  | M 60 - 64   114     5      0:37:53.4    12  Michael McGuckin          Flanagan IL              12:13.4

M 35 - 39     6        71   0:29:38.1    45  Scott A Grzeda            Willow Springs IL         9:33.6  | F 40 - 44   115     7      0:38:02.5    37  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               12:16.3

M 35 - 39     7        86   0:31:54.3    82  Rob Spickerman            Naperville IL            10:17.5  | F 35 - 39   116     5      0:38:43.8    18  Teri Huchel               Hoopeston IL             12:29.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 AG     18   0:22:05.1   246  Jose Gomez                Chicago Heights IL        7:07.5  | F 20 - 24   117     2 AG   0:38:50.5    15  Brianne Schafroth         Kankakee IL              12:31.8

M 40 - 44     2 AG     19   0:22:22.2    83  David Dominguese          Waukesha WI               7:13.0  | F 65 - 99   118     3 AG   0:39:06.2   244  Sandra Theobald           Peoria IL                12:36.8

M 40 - 44     3 AG     27   0:23:59.0   228  Tony Solis                Beecher IL                7:44.2  | F 45 - 49   119     6      0:39:27.3    72  Karen Porth               Hoopeston IL             12:43.6

M 40 - 44     4        29   0:24:15.2    79  Glenn Tuuk                Beecher IL                7:49.4  | F 30 - 34   120     5      0:39:36.5    57  Lydia Bisping             Peoria IL                12:46.6

M 40 - 44                   D.N.F.      239  Mark DuFrain              Manteno IL                        | F 60 - 64   121     1 AG   0:40:18.5   255  Phyllis Smothers          Kankakee IL              13:00.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 MST     4   0:19:28.2   250  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                6:16.8  | F 50 - 54   122     9      0:40:50.1   253  Trudy Matheny             Bourbonnais IL           13:10.4

M 45 - 49     1 AG     15   0:21:42.2    68  Rich Matula               Homewood IL               7:00.1  | M 55 - 59   123     8      0:41:03.1     1  Pete Hinrich              Clifton IL               13:14.5

M 45 - 49     2 AG     20   0:22:41.3   219  Tony D Webster            Herscher IL               7:19.1  | M 65 - 69   124     2 AG   0:42:36.5    67  Thomas Flasch             Naperville IL            13:44.7

M 45 - 49     3 AG     22   0:22:55.4   256  Brian Pritchard           Reddick IL                7:23.7  | F 55 - 59   125     5      0:43:26.5    60  Vickie Lakes              Miamisburg OH            14:00.8

M 45 - 49     4        25   0:23:44.5   247  Jose L Jimenez            Chicago Heights IL        7:39.5  | M 70 - 99   126     5      0:45:45.8    38  Sheldon Nicol             Shorewood IL             14:45.7

M 45 - 49     5        51   0:27:11.7   206  Erik A Wheeler            Herscher IL               8:46.4  | F 40 - 44   127     8      0:47:00.7   277  Cherise Ostrowski         Kankakee IL              15:09.9

M 45 - 49     6        92   0:32:59.1   252  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL           10:38.4  | F 40 - 44   128     9      0:48:10.1    34  Kathy Richey              Bourbonnais IL           15:32.3

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.        4  Matthew Wenzel            Steger IL                         | M 70 - 99   129     6      0:58:51.5    44  Al Grzeda                 Willow Springs IL        18:59.2

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       22  Leon Topalian             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 60 - 64   130     2 AG   0:59:26.2    39  Marjorie Potteiger        Shorewood IL             19:10.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 AG      5   0:19:40.3    84  Matt Haffner              Darien IL                 6:20.7  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.        2  Megan Keller              Kankakee IL

M 50 - 54     2 AG     14   0:21:30.5    80  Phil Newberry             Kankakee IL               6:56.3  | M 20 - 24                  D.N.F.        3  Charles Grisham           Kankakee IL

M 50 - 54     3 AG     36   0:25:39.8    41  Daniel E Hall             Watseka IL                8:16.7  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.        4  Matthew Wenzel            Steger IL

M 50 - 54     4        41   0:26:09.1   222  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL                8:26.2  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.        5  Elizabeth Wenzel          Steger IL

M 50 - 54     5        48   0:26:59.6   279  Larry Burton              Martinton IL              8:42.5  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       10  Jackie Hall               Kankakee IL

M 50 - 54     6        52   0:27:17.6   210  Rob Ravens                Beecher IL                8:48.3  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       16  Amanda Fierce             Bourbonnais IL

M 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       63  Mark Novorolsky           Bolingbrook IL                    | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       17  Lindsey West              Orland Park IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG     32   0:24:45.7   258  Mike Goodwin              Dwight IL                 7:59.3  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       20  Kathy DeGroot             St. Anne IL

M 55 - 59     2 AG     38   0:25:48.7   245  Craig Alberts             Ashkum IL                 8:19.6  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       22  Leon Topalian             Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59     3 AG     44   0:26:22.8   229  Ken Leonard               Milford IL                8:30.6  | F 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       23  Hannah Topalian           Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59     4        46   0:26:55.1    29  Kurt Hayes                Bourbonnais IL            8:41.0  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       30  Laurel Shipley            Naperville IL

M 55 - 59     5        53   0:27:24.8   240  Chris Duval               Bourbonnais IL            8:50.6  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       35  Cathy Schultz             Reddick IL

M 55 - 59     6        55   0:27:41.3    53  Daniel Gerber             Manteno IL                8:55.9  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       43  Diane Rewerts             Manteno IL

M 55 - 59     7        90   0:32:42.1   263  Craig Bundy               Kankakee IL              10:32.9  | F 65 - 99                  D.N.F.       47  Judy Kilbride             Kankakee IL

M 55 - 59     8       123   0:41:03.1     1  Pete Hinrich              Clifton IL               13:14.5  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       48  Bridget Good              Milford IL

M 55 - 59                   D.N.F.      201  Mark Walsh                Bourbonnais IL                    | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       51  Erin Olson                Alexis IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     1 AG     40   0:26:07.1   254  Roger Smothers            Kankakee IL               8:25.5  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       56  Jodi Barrie               Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 64     2 AG     67   0:28:43.8    78  Don Haag                  Bradley IL                9:16.1  | M 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       63  Mark Novorolsky           Bolingbrook IL

M 60 - 64     3 AG     75   0:30:19.1    92  Hill Love Jr              Bourbonnais IL            9:46.8  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       64  Carol Voss                Bolingbrook IL

M 60 - 64     4        78   0:30:43.7   215  Dan Bullock               Bourbonnais IL            9:54.7  | M 55 - 59                  D.N.F.      201  Mark Walsh                Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 64     5       114   0:37:53.4    12  Michael McGuckin          Flanagan IL              12:13.4  | F 60 - 64                  D.N.F.      202  Michelle Walsh            Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 69     1 AG     74   0:30:11.6   248  Juan Gomez                Chicago Heights IL        9:44.4  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.      207  Conner Settles            Herscher IL

M 65 - 69     2 AG    124   0:42:36.5    67  Thomas Flasch             Naperville IL            13:44.7  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.      216  Denise Caparula           Manteno IL

M 65 - 69                   D.N.F.      232  John Hollister            Bloomington IL                    | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.      225  Maya Howdeshell           Bonfield IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 70 - 99     1 AG     31   0:24:26.0   217  Ken R McMillen            Loda IL                   7:52.9  | F 60 - 64                  D.N.F.      231  Dianne Hollister          Bloomington IL

M 70 - 99     2 AG     68   0:29:31.0   237  Ricardo Hernandez         Coal City IL              9:31.3  | M 65 - 69                  D.N.F.      232  John Hollister            Bloomington IL

M 70 - 99     3 AG    105   0:35:21.9    90  Richard Roth              Danville IL              11:24.5  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.      234  Carmen Rogers             Morris IL

M 70 - 99     4       109   0:37:00.0   218  Robert Pool               Onarga IL                11:56.1  | M 40 - 44                  D.N.F.      239  Mark DuFrain              Manteno IL

M 70 - 99     5       126   0:45:45.8    38  Sheldon Nicol             Shorewood IL             14:45.7  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.      241  Amy Luebchow              Buckley IL

M 70 - 99     6       129   0:58:51.5    44  Al Grzeda                 Willow Springs IL        18:59.2  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.      242  Alycia Carter             Paxton IL


